Connecticut Department of Energy and Environmental Protection

Registered Fishing Guides

Preston A Torrey
664 New Rd

Avon, Ct 06001
(860) 675-6161

Zachary Stamand
13 Albough Rd
Barkhamsted, Ct 06063

Seth S Boynick

938 Mountain Rd
Bloomfield, Ct 06002
(860) 305-9111

(860) 242-1444

Ronald Merly

25 Cartright St Apt 5g
Bridgeport, Ct 06604
(203) 558-2787

Harold McMillan Jr
26 Granite Ave

Canaan, Ct 06018
(203) 222-4070
(860) 672-1010

Jason Landon

21 Ridge Rd
Chaplin, Ct 06235
(860) 377-3316

Michael D Pineault

207 Chestnut Hill Rd
Colchester, Ct 06415
(860) 208-0080
Michaelpineault@Att.Net

Thomas R Baranowski
54 Church St

Collinsville, Ct 06019
(860) 302-9928
(860) 302-9928

Kinkcycle@Hotmail.Com

Rob B Nicholas

26 Bolton Hill Rd
Cornwall, Ct 06753
(860) 387-3300

(860) 672-4457
Housangler@Yahoo.Com

David Bailey
40 River Rd

Lennart Sahrstrom
14 Brook Rd

William Hingraham
33 River Rd

Cornwall Bridge, Ct 06754 Cornwall Bridge, Ct 06754 Cos Cob, Ct 06807
(860) 672-6280 (860) 672-2267 (203) 496-9216
(860) 672-6280 Bilfishl@Aol.Com
Ethan Kloehn Michael Carl Jesse M St Andre
2953 Main St 435 Woodmont Dr 67 Brickhouse Rd
Coventry, Ct 06238 Coventry, Ct 06238 Danielson, Ct 06239
(860) 655-2111 (860) 716-0825 (774) 280-9933

Benjamin M Bilello Jr
148 0l1ld Blue Hills Rd
Durham, Ct 06422

(860) 316-5394
Jrbenedetti@Gmail.Com

Stanley Calabrese

290 Forest St

East Hartford, Ct 06118
(860) 308-2816

Lisa N Sheppard

82 Lee Dr
Fairfield, Ct 06824
(203) 255-6451
(203) 255-6451
LnsheplAol.Com

John M Buslewicz
45 North St
Goshen, Ct 06756
(860) 491-2691

Raymond P Lavoie

310 Hageman-Shean Rd
Goshen, Ct 06756
(860) 491-2623

Bruce A Marino

46 Fern HOllow Dr
Granby, Ct 06035
(860) 872-9701

Evan S Thompson
22 Allen St
Groton, Ct 06340
(860) 373-1686

Evan S Thompson
22 Allen St
Groton, Ct 06340
(860) 373-1686

Joshua Rayner

61 Comstock Ave
Ivoryton, Ct 06442
(860) 575-8962
Joshrayner@Yahoo.Com

Jason I Rounds
465 Buckland Hills Dr Apt
26231

Manchester, Ct 06042
(804) 928-5303
(804) 928-5303

Jayrounds@Sbcglobal.Net

James J Dalenta Jr
Po Box 84

Middle Haddam,
(860) 365-0022
(860) 365-0022
Jamesdean65@Gmail .Com

Ct 06456

Gregory S Shadle

125 Margrite Rd Ext
Middletown, Ct 06457
(860) 558-0095

Steven Culton

271 Congdon St
Middletown, Ct 06457
(860) 346-3064
Swculton@Yahoo.Com

Derrick Kirkpatrick

14 Wild Flower Dr

Milford, Ct 06460

(203) 980-4248
Dlkirkpatrickl980@Hotmail.Com

James Wiesenberg
Po Box 95
Milford, Ct 06460
(203) 562-7025
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Connecticut Department of Energy and Environmental Protection

Registered Fishing Guides

Joseph J Kochis III
32 Alden Ct
Milford, Ct 06460
(203) 874-1756

John B Ibbotson
14 Alger Rd
Moodus, Ct 06469
(860) 873-9322

William W Ardussi

4 Straits Turnpike Lane
Apt 4a

Morris, Ct 06763

(860) 485-6895

Matthew D Debarber

815 Maple Hill Rd
Naugatuck, Ct 06770

(203) 506-0175

(203) 723-4080

Trap Pace96@Sbcglobal.Net

Bertrand G Ouellette
5 Taryn Ln

New Milford, Ct 06776
(203) 788-6532

(860) 355-4396

Michael A Burton

151 Long Mntn Rd

New Milford, Ct 06776
(845) 742-6262

Daniel T Laffin

22 Russell Rd

North Haven, Ct 06473
(203) 676-0117
Dlaffinl@Yahoo.Com

Gregory Myerson

2480 Foxon

North Branford, Ct 06471
(203) 500-4324

(203) 265-7105
Myerson68@Yahoo.Com

Robert Clark

573 Inverness Ct
Oxford, Ct 06478
(203) 88-19039

Paul W Chiappetta
21 Sheephill Rd
Riverside, Ct 06878
(203) 637-1522
(203) 637-1522
Tecres501@Aol.Com

William A Pelletreau
16 01d Green Rd
Sandy Hook, Ct 06482
(203) 426-2048

Matthew P Freudenberg
131 Butter Rd

Sharon, Ct 06069
(860) 866-8292

(860) 364-0176

Glen A Somogie

123 Okenuck Way
Shelton, Ct 06484
(203) 922-2460
(203) 922-2460
SomogieglGmail.Com

Matthew R Swett

12 Liberty St
Shelton, Ct 06484
(203) 924-1292
Mswett8411@Gmail.Com

Gerald C Hammond Iii
108 Munn Rd
Southbury, Ct 06488
(203) 984-5054

(203) 267-3857
Gch37@A01.Com

Mark R Swenson

32 Hicock Dr
Southbury, Ct 06488
(203) 632-0206
Marcus2@Charter.Net

Stephen Hopko

120 Sartori Rd

Stafford Springs, Ct 06076
(860) 684-2252

Shawn F Britton

55 Hotchkiss P1
Torrington, Ct 06790
(860) 309-8588

Todd M Dillon

21 Adam Dr

Torrington, Ct 06790
(860) 482-3377
Mrduckdiggler@Yahoo.Com

James L Trinque
664 Buckley Hwy
Union, Ct 06076
(860) 684-0375

Steven R Babbitt

381 Stickney Hill Rd
Union, Ct 06076
(860) 684-6252

Richard Woodward

28 Perry St
Unionville, Ct 06085
(860) 462-3190
Rwoody46@Hotmail.Com

William C Lanzoni Jr

Mill River Fly Rods Po Box
6013

Wallingford, Ct 06492

(203) 815-2414

(203) 506-6600
Wlanzoni@Yahoo.Com

Gregory R Lethbridge
67 Jack Corner
Warren, Ct 06777
(860) 601-1731

(860) 6011731

William Abrams
170 Kent Rd
Warren, Ct 06754
(860) 868-0681
(860) 868-0681

Dan Wood

6 Larson St

Waterford, Ct 06385

(860) 442-6343

(860) 442-6343
Dwood@CtWoodsandwater.Com

Gregory J McNamara Jr

10 Rip Tide

Westbrook, Ct 06498

(203) 550-1240

(203) 550-1240
Gregory.Mcnamara@Yale.Edu
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Jeff A Yates

105 Seeley Rd

Wilton, Ct 06897

(203) 216-7078
Jeffyates31@Gmail.Com

Glenn D Brand

9 Last Leaf Cir
Windsor, Ct 06095
(860) 989-8624
Glennbrand@Comcast.Net

Craig D Rich

470 Prospect St
Woodstock, Ct 06281
(860) 928-6595

Todd D Morin

72 Chandler School Rd
Woodstock, Ct 06281
(860) 9232624

Marla S Blair Sarlan
18 Letendre Ave
Ludlow, Ma 01056
(413) 583-5141

(413) 583-5141
Marlablair@Yahoo.Com

Aaron Jasper

156 Alabama Ave
Paterson, NJ 07503
Aaron@Soflymag.Com

Frank A Degrazio

3 Avery Rd

Carme, NY 10512

(845) 225-4958

(845) 225-4958
Fadegrazio@Yahoo.Com

Herbert V Darrow III
Box 153
Tillson, NY 12486

Walter R Hamill

164 Bart Dr
Poughkeepsie, NY 12603
(845) 249-2596
Wrhamill@Yahoo.Com

Sara Low
95 Blackstone Blvd
Providence, Ri 02906

Antoine Bissieux

Po Box 1482

Manchester Center, Vt 05255
(860) 759-44064

Kenneth Tedford

Po Box 25
Ludlowvt05149

(802) 228-8264

(802) 228-8264
Putmbak847@Gmail.Com
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